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Place

Pebble Creek Ultra Run 2014
Skyline Run 4K
6/28/2014

First Name
Luke
Joe
Sam
John
Chris
Randy
Dave
Andrew
Ben
Sam
Dylan
Dustin
Angier
Troy
Karen
Mitch
Tyler
Ben
Edward
Anne
Menno
Todd

First Name
Linda

Last Name
Nelson
Kennedy
Krieg
Tokle
Hewitt
Anderson
Roy

Vogl
Morse
Maghnifico
Kane
Murray
Wills
Neu
Appleby
White
Neill
Nickell
Tierney
Koski
Sennesae
Nunan

SunShine Run 2.5K
6/28/2014

Last Name
DeNure

Bib
1712
1701
1724
1707
1719
1715
1717
1716
1722
1723
1720
1718
1706
1704
1713
1714
1708
1721
1703
1709
1702
1711

Bib
1710

Age

33
24
27
17
23
50
32
29
32
23
26
30
55
48
37
56
32
40
45
40
18
59

Age

56

Gender
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Gender

F

Time
26:25.0
28:02.9
28:44.6
30:53.5
31:13.4
31:28.0
31:43.8
32:35.5
33:51.9
34:18.6
35:05.0
35:29.0
36:01.5
38:23.4
39:40.8
41:10.5
41:41.9
42:05.4
42:48.8
43:43.7
44:20.9
46:41.8

Time
29:42.7

Pace
10:38
11:18
11:34
12:26
12:34
12:40
12:46
13:07
13:38
13:49
14.07
14:17
14:30
15:27
15:58
16:34
16:47
16:57
17:14
17:36
17:51
18:48

Pace
19:08



